

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 11249/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2013 in PIL No.42/2012,
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

YASHWANT AHIRE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 19/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th July, 2013. In the cause list, the matter will be
shown as a fresh matter.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|