

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 27609/2013

YASHWANT AHIRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Aristotle S., Adv.

Mr. Debopriyo P.A., Adv.

Mr. M. J. Paul, Adv.

Ms. Savita Singh, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite time granted by the Registrar's Court, vakalatnama has not been filed on behalf of respondent No.3. Two weeks' time, as last opportunity, is granted to the learned counsel for filing vakalatnama.

List again on 16.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar